Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. Junior

Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:35:58

Euroindy 0,910 km
10/12/2022 11:23
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 45.364 +0.429 46:36.057
(155) Pedro Oliveira 15 44.935 47:20.992
T 73556 +0.963 36:42.536
2 42.856 +0.263 37:25.392 (119) Dinis Ferreira
3 42.765 +0.172 38:08.157 1 48.594 +2.927 36:47.771
4 42.801 +0.208 38:50.958 2 51.092 +5.425 37:38.863
5 42.664 +0.071 39:33.622 3 46.453 +0.786 38:25.316
6 43.079 +0.486 40:16.701 4 45.864 +0.197 39:11.180
7 42.851 +0.258 40:59.552 5 46.356 +0.689 39:57.536
8 43.058 +0.465 41:42.610 6 51.086 +5.419 40:48.622
9 43.016 +0.423 42:25.626 7 46.131 +0.464 41:34.753
10 43.075 +0.482 43:08.701 8 46.820 +1.153 42:21.573
11 45.233 +2.640 43:53.934 9 45.667 43:07.240
12 46.649 +4.056 44:40.583 10 46.496 +0.829 43:53.736
13 46.374 +3.781 45:26.957 1 46.663 +0.996 44:40.399
14 43.118 +0.525 46:10.075 12 46.553 +0.886 45:26.952
15 42.593 46:52.668 13 46.101 +0.434 46:13.053
14 46.469 +0.802 46:59.522
(450) JLC
T 75.134 +1.062 36:44.044
2 44.628 +0.556 37:28.672
3 44.332 +0.260 38:13.004
4 44.273 +0.201 38:57.277
5 44.219 +0.147 39:41.496
6 44.239 +0.167 40:25.735
7 44.229 +0.157 41:09.964
8 44.072 41:54.036
9 44.265 +0.193 42:38.301
10 44.357 +0.285 43:22.658
11 44.400 +0.328 44:07.058
12 44.314 +0.242 44:51.372
13 44.084 +0.012 45:35.456
14 44.154 +0.082 46:19.610
15 44.109 +0.037 47:03.719
(6) Ulisses Vieira
T 47.433 +3.107 36:46.938
2 46.263 +1.937 37:33.201
3 44.558 +0.232 38:17.759
4 44.511 +0.185 39:02.270
5 44.625 +0.299 39:46.895
6 44.718 +0.392 40:31.613
7 44.326 41:15.939
8 44.611 +0.285 42:00.550
9 45.846 +1.520 42:46.396
10 45.321 +0.995 43:31.717
11 44.808 +0.482 44:16.525
12 45.230 +0.904 45:01.755
13 45.760 +1.434 45:47.515
14 45.467 +1.141 46:32.982
15 45.426 +1.100 47:18.408
(154) Nathan Corbet
T 77.499 +2.564 36:46.774
2 46.658 +1.723 37:33.432
3 45.076 +0.141 38:18.508
4 45.361 +0.426 39:03.869
5 45.453 +0.518 39:49.322
6 44.991 +0.056 40:34.313
7 45.122 +0.187 41:19.435
8 45.059 +0.124 42:04.494
9 45.480 +0.545 42:49.974
10 45.154 +0.219 43:35.128
11 45.268 +0.333 44:20.396
12 45.225 +0.290 45:05.621
13 45.072 +0.137 45:50.693
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